
TABLE O CONTENTS.

Name.

Sir L. West

To Colonial Office ..

To Sir L. West

Colonial Office

Sir L. West

Colonial Office

To Mr. Phelps

To Sir L. West

To Colonial Office
To Sir L. West

To Mr. Phelps

Colonial Office

To Colonial Office

Sir L. West

,, ,,--

Colonial Office

Telegram (Reuter)

To Colonial Office
Colonial Office

To Colonial Office

House of Commons:
Answer to question
by Mr. O. Morgan

Sir L. West

Mr. Phelps

Colonial Office

[500]

No.

Treaty
114'

.. |Confidential

2

Confidential

Date.

Dee. 22, 1886

Jan. 5, 1887

5,

6,

5,

Dec. 24, 1886

Jan. 8, 1887

11,

11,

11,
13,

14,

14,

17,

6,

7,

18,

19,

19,
19,

22,

28,

15,

26,

28,

SUBJECT.

Ad interim arrangement. Copy of note to
Mr. Phelps of the 15th ultimo (see previous
print) sent to Canada .. ..

Correspondence presented to Congress. Copy
of Sir L. West's No. 109 of the 19th De-
cember, 1886 (see previous print)

Injuries to United States' citizens by British
authorities. Copy of Sir L. West's No. 11,
Treaty (sce previous print). Points out the
desirability of Canadian Government ob-
taining sworn evidence..

"Crittenden." Inclosures in Colonial Office
letter of the 28th December (see previous
print), for communication to the United
States' Government

Ad interim arrangement. Copy of telegraphic
correspondence with, and of despatch to, the
Canadian Government..

Laura Sayward " and "Jennie Seavers."
Has informed Mr. Bayard that a report has
been called for from Canada (see previous
print) ...

"Pearl Nelson " and 1 Everitt Steele." Copy
of correspondence with Canada (see previous
print, p. 149, No. 167)..

"David J. Adais." Answers his of the 2nd
December, 1886(seeprevious print). There
seemns no ground for the interference of Her
Majesty's Government in support of the
request of his Government for copies of the
original Reports

"Pearl Nelson " and " Everitt Steele." Copy
of Inclosure in No. 7

Copy cf No. 8 ..

"David J. Adams." Report from Canada (see
previous print)

"David J. Adams." Copy of Canadian Report
(sec previous print)

Despatch from Canada, with schedule of fishery
papers (not printed)

Fishery publications in Canada (sec No. 13).
Returns list with remarks. Copy of final list
shouid be sent to this office

"Pearl Nelson " and " Everitt Stecle " (sec
previous print). Canadian Report com-
municated to the United States' Government

Canada's new fishery law. Article from the
"New York Times"

Ad interin arrangement. Telegram and de-
spatch from Canada

Reciprocity in American ports recommended
by the Foreign Affairs Committee

Copy of No. 16.. I.
Evidence in cases of seizure. Reference to

No. 2. Despatch to Canada , .
Ad interim arrangement. Await full report

before communicating with the United
States' Government. Reference to No. 17

State of negotiations

Evidence in cases of seizure. Resolution in
Senate. Articles in the " New York Times."
Remarks on..

Fishery question. Answers Lord Iddesleigh's
note of the 30th November (see previous
print) .

Publications in Canada. Reference to No. 14.
Despatch to Canada, and list

Page

I

6

I

2

2

3

3

5

6
6

6

6

7

is

7

7

8

9

12
12

12

12
13

13

14

18

23

24

25


