TABLE OF CONTENTS.

No.	Name.		No.	Date.	SUBJECT.	Page
1	Sir L. West	••	Treaty 114	Dec. 22, 1886	Ad interim arrangement. Copy of note to Mr. Phelps of the 15th ultimo (see previous	
2	To Colonial Office	••	••	Jan. 5, 1887	print) sent to Canada	1
3	" "	• • ·	••	5,	cember, 1886 (see previous print) Injuries to United States' citizens by British authorities. Copy of Sir L. West's No. 11, Treaty (see previous print). Points out the desirability of Canadian Government ob-	1
4	To Sir L. West	***	1	6,	taining sworn evidence "Crittenden." Inclosures in Colonial Office letter of the 28th December (see previous print), for communication to the United	1
5	Colonial Office	••	Confidential	5,	States' Government Ad interim arrangement. Copy of telegraphic correspondence with, and of despatch to, the	2
6	Sir L. West	••	115	Dec. 24, 1886	Canadian Government "Laura Sayward" and "Jennie Seavers." Has informed Mr. Bayard that a report has been called for from Canada (see previous	3
7	Colonial Office	••		Jan. 8, 1887	print) "Pearl Nelson" and "Everitt Steele." Copy of correspondence with Canada (see previous	3
8	To Mr. Phelps	••	••	11,	print, p. 149, No. 167) "David J. Adams." Answers his of the 2nd December, 1886 (see previous print). There seems no ground for the interference of Her Majesty's Government in support of the request of his Government for copies of the	
9	To Sir L. West	•	2	11,	original Reports "Pearl Nelson" and "Everitt Steele." Copy	5
10 11	To Colonial Office To Sir L. West	••	3	11, 13,	of Inclosure in No. 7	6
12	To Mr. Phelps			14,	previous print) "David J. Adams." Copy of Canadian Report	6
13	Colonial Office	••	••	14,	(see previous print) Despatch from Canada, with schedule of fishery papers (not printed)	7
14	To Colonial Office	• •	• s	17,	Fishery publications in Canada (see No. 13). Returns list with remarks. Copy of final list	
15	Sir L. West	••	1	6,	should be sent to this office "Pearl Nelson" and "Everitt Steele" (see previous print). Canadian Report com-	7
16	" "	••	.2	7,	municated to the United States' Government Canada's new fishery law. Article from the	7
17	Colonial Office	••	Confidential	18,	"New York Times" Ad interim arrangement. Telegram and despatch from Canada	9
18	Telegram (Reuter)			19,	Reciprocity in American ports recommended by the Foreign Affairs Committee	12
19 20	To Colonial Office Colonial Office		••	19, 19,	Copy of No. 16. Evidence in cases of seizure. Reference to	12
21	To Colonial Office	••		22,	No. 2. Despatch to Canada Ad interim arrangement. Await full report before communicating with the United	12
22	House of Commons Answer to question	n		28,	States' Government. Reference to No. 17. State of negotiations	12 13
23	by Mr. O. Morga Sir L. West	n 	3	15,	Evidence in cases of seizure. Resolution in Senate. Articles in the "New York Times."	
24	Mr. Phelps	$\cdot \cdot $	••	26,	Remarks on Fishery question. Answers Lord Iddesleigh's note of the 30th November (see previous	13
25	Colonial Office	•		28,	Publications in Canada. Reference to No. 14. Despatch to Canada, and list	14
1	[500]	1	1			l